
PARCIAL MENSUAL ACUMULADO

ENE 08/01/2021 RP 19401 * 117,095,504.00                       117,095,504.00                        
08/01/2021 RP 19400 ** 19,798,852.00                          136,894,356.00                     19,798,852.00                           136,894,356.00                               -                                 136,894,356.00                  

FEB RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           108,824,356.00                               -                                 245,718,712.00                  

MAR RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP **
RP * -                                            19,798,852.00                           96,494,356.00                                 -                                 342,213,068.00                  

ABR RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           102,554,356.00                               -                                 444,767,424.00                  

MAY RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           115,894,356.00                               -                                 560,661,780.00                  

JUN RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           103,374,356.00                               -                                 664,036,136.00                  

JUL RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           141,574,356.00                               -                                 805,610,492.00                  

AGO RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           39,202,050.00                                 -                                 844,812,542.00                  

SEP RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           39,202,050.00                                 -                                 884,014,592.00                  

OCT RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           39,202,050.00                                 -                                 923,216,642.00                  

NOV RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           39,202,050.00                                 -                                 962,418,692.00                  

DIC RP * 117,095,504.00                        
RP ** -                                            19,798,852.00                           38,200,428.00                                 1,000,619,120.00               

136,894,356.00                  136,894,356.00                     1,000,619,120.00                           

* OTROS DE GASTO CORRIENTE
** GASTOS DE OPERACIÓN
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